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LadiesCategory: Division

Belle Ringer Florida6569 Mens

Blue Hawk Florida4294 Mens

Catskill Jean FloridaL6285 Mens

Diamond Lil Florida4296 Mens

Do‐Si‐Do Florida6850 Mens

Gray Wrangler Florida6416 Mens

Gypsy Girl FloridaL5345 Mens

Karma K Florida6460 Mens

Mustang Diane Florida5466 Mens

Pearl Hart Florida9918 Mens

Scrappy Florida5870 Mens

Sierra Florida6057 Mens

S‐LADY Florida6649 Mens

13Total Shooters for Category

MenCategory: Division

2 Buck Chuck FloridaL4382 Mens

Adirondack Kid Florida5737 Mens

Bar Stool Bob FloridaL6035 Mens

BlackBook Florida5405 Mens

Blaster Florida5609 Mens

Blazin Bob Florida6041 Mens

Chuckwagon FloridaL3575 Mens

Coppersnake Florida6361 Mens

Crack Shot Florida6766 Mens

Dago Mike Florida3300 Mens

Deuces Wild Florida6568 Mens

Easy Money FloridaL4548 Mens

Florida Florida6419 Mens

Gunner Florida5644 Mens

Gunsmoke FloridaL4681 Mens

Hafta B Fast Florida3683 Mens

IB Nobody FloridaL6284 Mens

Krazyk Florida6118 Mens

Mendy FloridaL4044 Mens
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Outlaw Ike FloridaL2961 Mens

Paladin Florida9917 Mens

Pony Florida4401 Mens

Saltwater Cowboy Florida6647 Mens

Slow Florida5297 Mens

S‐MAN Florida6308 Mens

Smokey Bear FloridaL5480 Mens

Smokin' Gun FloridaL2619 Mens

Sourmash Kid FloridaL6301 Mens

Talker Florida6593 Mens

Waynedango Unchained Florida6920 Mens

Wild Bill Hill Florida4295 Mens

Yusta B Fast Florida2600 Mens

32Total Shooters for Category

Total Registered Shooters: 45



Cracker Cowboys Monthly Match 
 

November 13, 2022 

 

Overall Match Results     
Times shown for X-count tie-breakers     

Final Scores      Seeding 
 
1st.........2 Buck Chuck     1st …Yusta B Fast  0X/0.451 
2nd........Gunsmoke     2nd…Adirondack Kid  0X/0.470 
3rd.........Yusta B Fast     3rd …IB Nobody  1X/0.375 
4th.........Adirondack Kid    4th….KrazyK   1X/0.447 
5th.........IB Nobody     5th….2 Buck Chuck  1X/0.450 
6th.........KrazyK     6th….Sourmash Kid  1X/0.524 
7th.........Sourmash Kid    7th….Gunsmoke  1X/0.551 
8th.........Hafta B Fast  1X/0.575 
9th.........Catskill Jean  1X/0.673 
10th …….Saltwater Cowboy 2X/0.377 
11th …….Blackbook  2X/0.383   Ladies Top Five Seeding 
12th …….Pony   2X/0.410 
13th …….Wild Bill Hill  2X/0.456   1st   Catskill Jean  1X/0.673 
14th …….Gunner  2X/0.543   2nd  Belle Ringer   2X/0.731 
15th …….Coppersnake  2X/0.640   3rd   Gray Wrangler 2X/22.000 
16th …….Blazin Bob  2X/0.654   4th   Blue Hawk 3X/1.037 
17th …….Belle Ringer  2X/0.731   5th   S-LADY  4X/0.980 
17th …….Talker  2X/0.731 
19th …….Florida  2X/0.773   Ladies Final Standings 
20th …….Waynedango Uncha 2X/0.829    
21st …….Gray Wrangler 2X/22.000   1st     Catskill Jean 
22nd        Easy Money  3X/0.403   2nd    Gray Wrangler 
23rd         S-MAN  3X/0.558   3rd     Belle Ringer 
24th         Outlaw Ike  3X/0.611   4th     Blue Hawk 
25th         Bar Stool Bob 3X/0.666   5th     S-LADY 
26th         Smokey Bear 3X/0.719 
27th         Deuces Wild  3X/0.801 
28th         Blue Hawk  3X/1.037 
29th         Mendy  4X/0.462 
30th         Slow   4X/0.468 
31st         Crack Shot  4X/0.763 
32nd        Paladin  4X/0.841 
33rd         Chuckwagon  4X/0.947 
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34th         S-LADY  4X/0.980 
35th         Scrappy  4X/1.072 
36th         Mustang Diane 4X/1.161 
37th         Smokin’ Gun  5X/0.521  
38th         Gypsy Girl  5X/0.797 
39th         Diamond Lil  5X/0.981 
40th         Karma K  5X/1.128 
41st         Do-Si-Do  5X/1.282 
42nd        Blaster  5X/22.000 
43rd        Pearl Hart  6X/1.389 
44th        Dago Mike  6X/22.000 
44th        Sierra   6X/22.000 

 

Congratulations to everyone that came out to play with us!! 
The food was awesome!!! Thank you Chuckwagon, Mendy and others that brought food. 

Fastest Shot of the Day was a 353 by Pony! 
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Fastest Time
Elimination Factor 0

Alias Place
Fastest Recorded 

TimeCategory

6Round #:
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CFDA #

Pony 1 0.353Men4401

BlackBook 2 0.359Men5405

IB Nobody 3 0.375MenL6284

Saltwater Cowboy 4 0.377Men6647

Easy Money 5 0.403MenL4548

Slow 6 0.410Men5297

Smokin' Gun 7 0.416MenL2619

2 Buck Chuck 8 0.427MenL4382

Krazyk 9 0.447Men6118

Yusta B Fast 10 0.451Men2600

Wild Bill Hill 11 0.456Men4295

Mendy 12 0.462MenL4044

Adirondack Kid 13 0.466Men5737

Hafta B Fast 14 0.471Men3683

Sourmash Kid 15 0.494MenL6301

Gunsmoke 16 0.501MenL4681

Talker 17 0.522Men6593

S-MAN 18 0.524Men6308

Gunner 19 0.528Men5644

Dago Mike 20 0.537Men3300

Outlaw Ike 21 0.559MenL2961

Catskill Jean 22 0.571LadiesL6285

Coppersnake 23 0.580Men6361

Bar Stool Bob 24 0.596MenL6035

Blaster 25 0.619Men5609

Blazin Bob 26 0.626Men6041

Waynedango Unchain 27 0.673Men6920

Gray Wrangler 28 0.680Ladies6416

Crack Shot 29 0.681Men6766

Deuces Wild 29 0.681Men6568

Belle Ringer 31 0.685Ladies6569
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Chuckwagon 32 0.704MenL3575

Smokey Bear 33 0.718MenL5480

Gypsy Girl 34 0.740LadiesL5345

Florida 35 0.773Men6419

S-LADY 36 0.789Ladies6649

Sierra 37 0.813Ladies6057

Paladin 38 0.829Men9917

Do-Si-Do 39 0.909Ladies6850

Blue Hawk 40 0.939Ladies4294

Diamond Lil 41 0.975Ladies4296

Scrappy 42 0.980Ladies5870

Karma K 43 0.996Ladies6460

Mustang Diane 44 1.008Ladies5466

Pearl Hart 45 1.142Ladies9918




